
Bhagalpur - Sahibganj DEMU Special/05504XX - DEMU - ECR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to SBG/Sahibganj 

2h 20m - 74 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:00 2 1 0 45 43 ER
2 SBO Sabaur 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 7 36 41 ER
3 GGA Ghogha 12:32 12:33 1m 0 1 20 36 41 ER
4 CLG Kahalgaon 12:49 12:51 2m 0 1 30 38 44 ER
5 PPT Pirpainti 13:23 13:25 2m 0 1 50 39 47 ER
6 MZC Mirza Cheuki 13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 59 23 39 ER
7 SBG Sahibganj 14:20 0 1 74 - 34 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 08 2024 (15:32)

Jul 08 2024 (15:32)

1

1


